

Streaming For Charities[™] Announces Free Online Music Event For Julian Lennon's The White Feather Foundation

Contribute to charity by listening to music anytime from Friday April 8th at 9am EST until Sunday April 10th 12 Midnight EST. Donations are not necessary.

GLENDALE, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, April 7, 2016
/EINPresswire.com/ -- Streaming For Charities™ is hosting a FREE online music Event for the benefit of Julian Lennon's The White Feather Foundation. All you have to do is come to our site below and listen to music anytime from Friday April 8th 2016 at 9am EST until Sunday April 10th 12 Midnight EST to enjoy and/or discover new music and help out The White Feather Foundation.

DURING THIS TIME ALL STREAMING INCOME FROM CONTRIBUTING ARTISTS AND LABELS WILL BE DONATED TO THE WHITE FEATHER FOUNDATION.



The White Feather Foundation is established under the Charities Aid Foundation (CAF), a charitable trust registered with the Charity Commission for England and Wales under number: 268369.



DURING THIS TIME ALL STREAMING INCOME FROM CONTRIBUTING ARTISTS AND LABELS WILL BE DONATED TO THE WHITE FEATHER FOUNDATION.

Robert Bryan

To participate in our event go to http://streamingforcharities.org or https://whitefeatherfoundation.com/streaming-for-charities/

For more information on the White Feather Foundation go to: https://whitefeatherfoundation.com
For more information on Streaming For Charities go to: http://streamingforcharities.com

About Streaming For Charities™

Streaming for Charities™ represents a group of artists and

labels who donate their income from streaming royalties received during an online event to a

charitable cause.

Durk Duggan 323-203-0059 x 424 email us here Associated News

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.